
Overall Finish Order Men - Age Groups Women - Age Groups Age Graded Overall

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace         InGroup      InSex    AGtime   AGpct     Bib# 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Matt Glynn           Buffalo NY          0:16:34  0:05:20     1/M40-44        1/M    0:15:32  83.01%   38    
    2. Ryan Lamb            Appleton NY         0:16:40  0:05:22     1/M20-24        2/M    0:16:29  78.24%   86    
    3. Seamus Degan         Buffalo NY          0:16:46  0:05:24     1/M15-19        3/M    0:16:01  80.56%   22    
    4. Jim Schuler          Newfane NY          0:17:27  0:05:37     2/M20-24        4/M    0:17:16  74.73%   67    
    5. Kevin Corrigan       Lockport NY         0:17:39  0:05:41     2/M15-19        5/M    0:17:17  74.66%   85    
    6. Justin Weldin        Lockport NY         0:18:04  0:05:49     3/M20-24        6/M    0:18:04  71.40%   51    
    7. Alex Siuda           Waterloo ON         0:18:13  0:05:52     3/M15-19        7/M    0:17:50  72.33%   87    
    8. Jim Figler           Hamburg NY          0:18:15  0:05:52     1/M45-49        8/M    0:16:13  79.53%   81    
    9. Steve Frey           Youngstown NY       0:18:22  0:05:55     2/M45-49        9/M    0:16:35  77.80%   28    
   10. Matthew West         Niagara Falls ON    0:18:26  0:05:56     1/M25-29       10/M    0:18:25  70.04%   48    
   11. Allison Carr         West Seneca NY      0:18:36  0:05:59     1/F30-34        1/F    0:18:31  79.94%   139   
   12. Henri Kursten        Lockport NY         0:18:38  0:06:00     3/M45-49       11/M    0:16:34  77.89%   104   
   13. Joseph Norris        Tonawanda NY        0:18:54  0:06:05     4/M45-49       12/M    0:17:12  75.01%   76    
   14. Amy Fakterowitz      Williamsville NY    0:19:10  0:06:10     1/F40-44        2/F    0:17:56  82.54%   29    
   15. Jimmy Semes          Toronto ON          0:19:14  0:06:11     1/M30-34       13/M    0:19:01  67.85%   144   
   16. Gary Raby, Jr.       Lewiston NY         0:19:16  0:06:12     2/M25-29       14/M    0:19:16  66.96%   2     
   17. Justin Stephenson    Wilson NY           0:19:36  0:06:19     4/M15-19       15/M    0:18:57  68.06%   59    
   18. Nolan Bouchane       Lyndonville NY      0:19:49  0:06:23     5/M15-19       16/M    0:18:40  69.11%   79    
   19. Matthew Kofahl       Ransomville NY      0:20:02  0:06:27     2/M30-34       17/M    0:19:53  64.90%   117   
   20. TJ McArdle           Niagara Falls NY    0:20:10  0:06:29     4/M20-24       18/M    0:20:10  63.99%   41    
   21. Rick Royce           Kingston ON         0:20:30  0:06:36     1/M50-54       19/M    0:17:30  73.72%   52    
   22. Tatyana Raby         Tonawanda NY        0:20:35  0:06:38     1/F25-29        3/F    0:20:35  71.90%   3     
   23. Ronald Prabucki      Lockport NY         0:20:44  0:06:40     2/M50-54       20/M    0:18:08  71.13%   57    
   24. Rick Queeno          Lockport NY         0:20:53  0:06:43     5/M45-49       21/M    0:18:34  69.50%   23    
   25. Rick Fleck           Youngstown NY       0:20:55  0:06:44     3/M25-29       22/M    62962963 70.80%   147   
   26. Dan Jones            Lewisotn NY         0:21:10  0:06:49     6/M15-19       23/M    0:19:37  65.77%   118   
   27. David Sudak          Youngstown NY       0:21:11  0:06:49     7/M15-19       24/M    0:20:29  62.98%   137   
   28. Connor McArdle       Niagara Falls NY    0:21:11  0:06:49     8/M15-19       25/M    0:19:38  65.72%   39    
   29. Randy Brownlee       Appleton NY         0:21:15  0:06:50     2/M40-44       26/M    0:19:29  66.21%   65    
   30. Sophia Tasselmyer    North Tonawanda NY  0:21:18  0:06:51     1/F0-14         4/F    0:19:44  74.99%   129   
   31. Diane Frost          Lockport NY         0:21:19  0:06:52     1/F45-49        5/F    0:19:07  77.44%   31    
   32. Jim Christen         Lockport NY         0:21:25  0:06:54     3/M50-54       27/M    0:18:26  69.99%   105   
   33. Mark Winslow         Youngstown NY       0:21:48  0:07:01     6/M45-49       28/M    0:19:13  67.11%   107   
   34. Brandon Trachte      Lockport NY         0:21:52  0:07:02     9/M15-19       29/M    0:20:16  63.67%   124   
   35. John Reardon         Lockport NY         0:21:53  0:07:03     1/M55-59       30/M    0:17:55  72.03%   43    
   36. Michael Schmidt      Sanborn NY          0:21:57  0:07:04     4/M50-54       31/M    0:19:12  67.19%   34    
   37. Brett Sippek         Youngstown NY       0:21:59  0:07:05     1/M35-39       32/M    0:20:56  61.63%   74    
   38. Sara Baker           Niagara Falls NY    0:22:02  0:07:06     2/F25-29        6/F    0:22:02  67.17%   82    
   39. Darlene Senko        Washington DC       0:22:04  0:07:06     2/F30-34        7/F    0:21:58  67.38%   119   
   40. Connor Schul         Lewiston NY         0:22:05  0:07:06    10/M15-19       33/M    0:21:05  61.17%   109   
   41. Robert O'Lay         Lockport NY         0:22:09  0:07:08     2/M55-59       34/M    0:18:26  69.97%   128   
   42. Clyde Ferguson       Lockport NY         0:22:21  0:07:12     1/M60-64       35/M    0:17:49  72.40%   16    
   43. Barry Latner         Lockport NY         0:22:26  0:07:13     2/M60-64       36/M    0:18:03  71.50%   77    
   44. Mary Kofahl          Ransomville NY      0:22:31  0:07:15     3/F30-34        8/F    0:22:27  65.90%   116   
   45. Peter Costello       Youngstown NY       0:22:40  0:07:18     5/M20-24       37/M    0:22:40  56.91%   66    
   46. Edmund Bouchane      Lyndonville NY      0:22:41  0:07:18     5/M50-54       38/M    0:19:31  66.08%   78    
   47. Sam Beiter           Youngstown NY       0:22:44  0:07:19    11/M15-19       39/M    0:21:04  61.24%   37    
   48. Brenna Donovan       Lewiston NY         0:22:52  0:07:22     1/F15-19        9/F    0:21:50  67.77%   120   
   49. Grace Ross           Lockport NY         0:23:03  0:07:25     2/F15-19       10/F    0:22:34  65.59%   53    
   50. Joseph Gelose        Niagara Falls NY    0:23:05  0:07:26     6/M20-24       40/M    0:23:04  55.91%   110   
   51. Jeff MacIntosh       Lewiston NY         0:23:10  0:07:27     7/M45-49       41/M    0:20:35  62.65%   100   
   52. Heather Burger       Orchard Park NY     0:23:15  0:07:29     4/F30-34       11/F    0:23:11  63.82%   98    
   53. Vinny Paonessa       Niagara Falls NY    0:23:28  0:07:33     7/M20-24       42/M    0:23:28  54.97%   111   
   54. Nate Stephonson      Wilson NY           0:23:37  0:07:36     2/M35-39       43/M    0:22:39  56.95%   60    
   55. James Hannotte       Williamsville NY    0:23:39  0:07:37     6/M50-54       44/M    0:20:01  64.44%   21    
   56. Patricia Webb        Tonawanda NY        0:23:43  0:07:38     2/F40-44       12/F    0:22:23  66.12%   94    
   57. Rachel McArdle       Niagara Falls NY    0:23:45  0:07:39     1/F35-39       13/F    0:23:12  63.80%   42    
   58. Deanna Miller        Youngstown NY       0:23:47  0:07:39     2/F45-49       14/F    0:22:02  67.16%   69    
   59. Hans Steiniger       Lancaster NY        0:23:50  0:07:40     3/M55-59       45/M    0:19:20  66.72%   33    
   60. Tom LePage           Youngstown NY       0:23:59  0:07:43     4/M55-59       46/M    0:20:08  64.07%   25    
   61. Rich Boos            Lockport NY         0:24:01  0:07:44     8/M20-24       47/M    0:23:55  53.92%   106   
   62. Kathy Siuda          Waterloo ON         0:24:07  0:07:46     3/F25-29       15/F    0:24:07  61.37%   88    
   63. Dan Russell          Youngstown NY       0:24:16  0:07:49     8/M45-49       48/M    0:21:24  60.29%   147   
   64. James P. Murphy, Sr. Niagara Falls NY    0:24:17  0:07:49     9/M45-49       49/M    0:21:45  59.30%   83    
   65. Thomas McArdle       Niagara Falls NY    0:24:20  0:07:50     3/M40-44       50/M    0:23:00  56.09%   40    

4th Annual Lewiston-Porter Alumni Association

Jason Raby Memorial 5K
Youngstown, NY
August 3, 2012

Results Data Courtesy of: WNYFLS and BuffaloRunners.com

Page 1 of 9Jason Raby Memorial 5K

3/28/2016mhtml:file://C:\Users\0110tlecl24\AppData\Local\Temp\Temp1_JasonRaby5K2015Result...



   66. Denis Shah           Lewiston NY         0:24:25  0:07:52     4/M40-44       51/M    0:22:23  57.62%   8     
   67. Ashley Goodrich      Ransomville NY      0:24:28  0:07:53     1/F20-24       16/F    0:24:28  60.49%   99    
   68. Gary Raby, Sr.       Lewiston NY         0:24:29  0:07:53     5/M55-59       52/M    0:19:52  64.94%   14    
   69. Hannah Cupples       Youngstown NY       0:24:31  0:07:53     3/F15-19       17/F    0:23:25  63.21%   70    
   70. Mark Jones           Lockport NY         0:24:46  0:07:58     7/M50-54       53/M    0:21:40  59.55%   130   
   71. Jennifer Raby        Lewiston NY         0:24:53  0:08:01     2/F20-24       18/F    0:24:53  59.48%   62    
   72. Eric D'Anna          West Seneca NY      0:25:16  0:08:08     3/M35-39       54/M    0:24:35  52.48%   47    
   73. Deb Stephenspn       Youngstown NY       0:25:28  0:08:12     2/F35-39       19/F    0:24:53  59.50%   58    
   74. Donald Allender      Youngstown NY       0:25:29  0:08:12     1/M0-14        55/M    0:23:10  55.68%   136   
   75. Paul Schwandt        North Tonawanda NY  0:25:32  0:08:13     1/M65-69       56/M    0:19:38  65.69%   145   
   76. Anne Kwaizer         Buffalo NY          0:25:34  0:08:14     5/F30-34       20/F    0:25:32  57.95%   108   
   77. Angela Gallo         Ransomville NY      0:25:44  0:08:17     4/F15-19       21/F    0:24:53  59.48%   95    
   78. Alexis Lindemar      Lewiston NY         0:25:59  0:08:22     2/F0-14        22/F    0:23:07  64.04%   92    
   79. James Susice         Lockport NY         0:26:08  0:08:25     9/M20-24       57/M    0:25:51  49.90%   54    
   80. Danyelle Tower       Ransomville NY      0:26:09  0:08:25     3/F35-39       23/F    0:25:53  57.19%   68    
   81. Jennifer Fidanza     Lockport NY         0:26:15  0:08:27     3/F45-49       24/F    0:23:49  62.16%   91    
   82. Nicole Wheeler       Ransomville NY      0:26:18  0:08:28     4/F45-49       25/F    0:24:22  60.73%   142   
   83. Mark Weldon          Lockport NY         0:26:25  0:08:30     6/M55-59       58/M    0:21:48  59.16%   50    
   84. Catherine Clark      Wilson NY           0:26:40  0:08:35     3/F40-44       26/F    0:25:44  57.50%   114   
   85. Laurie Seier         Williamsville NY    0:26:54  0:08:39     1/F50-54       27/F    0:22:21  66.20%   18    
   86. Howard Kideckel      Toronto ON          0:26:58  0:08:41     7/M55-59       59/M    0:22:04  58.45%   12    
   87. Marianne Annibali    Depew NY            0:26:58  0:08:41     2/F50-54       28/F    0:23:00  64.35%   19    
   88. James Sullivan       Niagara Falls NY    0:27:05  0:08:43     8/M55-59       60/M    0:22:44  56.74%   84    
   89. Tammy Messmer        Akron NY            0:27:27  0:08:50     4/F35-39       29/F    0:26:49  55.20%   115   
   90. Megan Nelson         Kenmore NY          0:27:32  0:08:52     6/F30-34       30/F    0:27:32  53.77%   122   
   91. Catherine Schwandt   North Tonawanda NY  0:27:39  0:08:54     3/F50-54       31/F    0:23:35  62.76%   146   
   92. Lillian Chotkowski   West Seneca NY      0:27:40  0:08:54     4/F40-44       32/F    0:25:53  57.18%   46    
   93. Kristen Prabucki     Lockport NY         0:27:45  0:08:56     3/F20-24       33/F    0:27:45  53.33%   56    
   94. Libby McPike         Staten Island NY    0:27:47  0:08:57     4/F25-29       34/F    0:27:47  53.27%   140   
   95. Paul Beatty          Youngstown NY       0:27:53  0:08:58    10/M45-49       61/M    0:24:59  51.65%   138   
   96. Alexa Gigliotti      Niagara Falls NY    0:27:54  0:08:59     4/F20-24       35/F    0:27:53  53.07%   125   
   97. Andrew Touma         Niagara Falls NY    0:27:59  0:09:00     5/M40-44       62/M    0:25:39  50.28%   90    
   98. William Berard       Youngstown NY       0:27:59  0:09:00     8/M50-54       63/M    0:24:05  53.57%   4     
   99. Kim Wailand          Buffalo NY          0:28:05  0:09:02     7/F30-34       36/F    0:28:01  52.84%   7     
  100. Chelsea Fland        Sanborn NY          0:28:07  0:09:03     8/F30-34       37/F    0:28:03  52.78%   141   
  101. Sue Barber           Lake View NY        0:28:16  0:09:06     4/F50-54       38/F    0:24:25  60.61%   75    
  102. Janeanne LePage      Youngstown NY       0:28:21  0:09:07     5/F20-24       39/F    0:28:20  52.23%   133   
  103. Marlene Kideckel     Thornhill ON        0:28:32  0:09:11     1/F55-59       40/F    0:22:28  65.87%   13    
  104. Lisa Lindamer        Lewiston NY         0:28:36  0:09:12     5/F40-44       41/F    0:26:45  55.32%   93    
  105. Stacey Curry         Derby NY            0:28:41  0:09:14     2/F55-59       42/F    0:22:35  65.52%   35    
  106. Britney-Bay Croyle   Niagara Falls NY    0:29:02  0:09:21     5/F15-19       43/F    0:27:44  53.38%   103   
  107. Megan Fronkowiak     Cheektowaga NY      0:29:11  0:09:24     9/F30-34       44/F    0:29:09  50.77%   26    
  108. Patricia Judge       Buffalo NY          0:29:45  0:09:35     6/F40-44       45/F    0:28:18  52.28%   134   
  109. Eric Schultz         Lewiston NY         0:29:48  0:09:36     6/M40-44       64/M    0:27:19  47.21%   27    
  110. Charles Lake         Clarence Center NY  0:30:09  0:09:42     3/M60-64       65/M    0:24:15  53.20%   63    
  111. Katie Frederiskson   Buffalo NY          0:30:32  0:09:50    10/F30-34       46/F    0:30:31  48.49%   121   
  112. Ed Russell           Amherst NY          0:30:49  0:09:55     1/M70-74       66/M    0:22:33  57.19%   71    
  113. Joann Allender       Youngstown NY       0:31:03  0:10:00     7/F40-44       47/F    0:29:03  50.95%   135   
  114. Terri MacIntosh      Lewiston NY         0:31:09  0:10:02     5/F50-54       48/F    0:26:54  55.00%   101   
  115. Ellen Doyle          Niagara Falls NY    0:31:14  0:10:03     3/F0-14        49/F    0:29:25  50.31%   97    
  116. Kayel Schwandt       North Tonawanda NY  0:31:28  0:10:08     6/F20-24       50/F    0:31:28  47.03%   143   
  117. Jessi Avila-Shah     Lewiston NY         0:31:39  0:10:11     4/F0-14        51/F    0:25:52  57.23%   9     
  118. Steven Doyle         Niagara Falls NY    0:31:48  0:10:14    11/M45-49       67/M    0:28:56  44.58%   96    
  119. Paul Hassall         Tonawanda NY        0:32:22  0:10:25     2/M65-69       68/M    0:24:54  51.82%   45    
  120. Tiffany Breniser     Youngstown NY       0:32:24  0:10:26     8/F40-44       52/F    0:31:17  47.32%   73    
  121. Gabby Breniser       Youngstown NY       0:32:24  0:10:26     5/F0-14        53/F    0:30:31  48.50%   72    
  122. Kelly Beiter         Youngstown NY       0:32:26  0:10:26     9/F40-44       54/F    0:30:37  48.35%   36    
  123. Jennifer Stahlman    Lewiston NY         0:32:32  0:10:28    10/F40-44       55/F    0:30:57  47.81%   49    
  124. Jim Pedlow           Grand Island NY     0:32:36  0:10:30     4/M60-64       69/M    0:25:59  49.64%   15    
  125. Megan Gotowko        Tonawanda NY        0:32:39  0:10:31    11/F30-34       56/F    0:32:34  45.45%   5     
  126. Paul Gotwoko         Tonawanda NY        0:32:40  0:10:31     3/M30-34       70/M    0:32:25  39.80%   6     
  127. Mary Kay Musto       Lockport NY         0:33:15  0:10:42     6/F50-54       57/F    0:28:43  51.53%   89    
  128. Andrew Tasselmyer    Tonawanda NY        0:33:37  0:10:49    12/M15-19       71/M    0:32:30  39.68%   131   
  129. Sara Nicoletti       Niagara Falls NY    0:33:46  0:10:52     6/F15-19       58/F    0:32:15  45.90%   102   
  130. Donald Rappold       Buffalo NY          0:34:32  0:11:07     3/M65-69       72/M    0:26:04  49.48%   1     
  131. Marie Hannotte       Williamsville NY    0:34:42  0:11:10     3/F55-59       59/F    0:28:28  52.00%   20    
  132. Angela Hastings      North Tonawanda NY  0:36:21  0:11:42     7/F20-24       60/F    0:36:21  40.72%   127   
  133. Christopher Liptak   Akron NY            0:36:23  0:11:43    10/M20-24       73/M    0:36:23  35.46%   126   
  134. Nick Whitman         Buffalo NY          0:36:59  0:11:54     7/M40-44       74/M    0:34:10  37.75%   10    
  135. Fran Rowe            Niagara Falls NY    0:37:02  0:11:55     1/F70-74       61/F    0:23:31  62.95%   24    
  136. Edye Radice          Buffalo NY          0:37:14  0:11:59     1/F75-79       62/F    0:22:25  66.01%   44    
  137. Teresa Ryan          Lockport NY         0:39:34  0:12:44     7/F50-54       63/F    0:34:37  42.76%   113   
  138. Edna Hyer            South Wales NY      0:40:13  0:12:57     2/F75-79       64/F    0:22:54  64.62%   80    
  139. Kathie Jarvis        Williamsville NY    0:40:37  0:13:04     4/F55-59       65/F    0:32:52  45.02%   30    
  140. Anita Dompkowski     Lewiston NY         0:41:59  0:13:31     5/F45-49       66/F    0:38:30  38.44%   55    
  141. George Pendergast    Niagara Falls NY    0:43:14  0:13:55     2/M70-74       75/M    0:31:15  41.27%   112   
  142. Carol Robinson       Lockport NY         0:45:46  0:14:44     1/F60-64       67/F    0:34:33  42.84%   17    
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Women - Age Group Results Men - Age Groups Overall Finish Order Age Graded Overall

Women 0-14
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Sophia Tasselmyer    North Tonawanda NY   0:21:18   0:06:51     30     4/F
    2. Alexis Lindemar      Lewiston NY          0:25:59   0:08:22     78    22/F
    3. Ellen Doyle          Niagara Falls NY     0:31:14   0:10:03    115    49/F
    4. Jessi Avila-Shah     Lewiston NY          0:31:39   0:10:11    117    51/F
    5. Gabby Breniser       Youngstown NY        0:32:24   0:10:26    121    53/F

Women 15-19
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Brenna Donovan       Lewiston NY          0:22:52   0:07:22     48     9/F
    2. Grace Ross           Lockport NY          0:23:03   0:07:25     49    10/F
    3. Hannah Cupples       Youngstown NY        0:24:31   0:07:53     69    17/F
    4. Angela Gallo         Ransomville NY       0:25:44   0:08:17     77    21/F
    5. Britney-Bay Croyle   Niagara Falls NY     0:29:02   0:09:21    106    43/F
    6. Sara Nicoletti       Niagara Falls NY     0:33:46   0:10:52    129    58/F

Women 20-24
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Ashley Goodrich      Ransomville NY       0:24:28   0:07:53     67    16/F
    2. Jennifer Raby        Lewiston NY          0:24:53   0:08:01     71    18/F
    3. Kristen Prabucki     Lockport NY          0:27:45   0:08:56     93    33/F
    4. Alexa Gigliotti      Niagara Falls NY     0:27:54   0:08:59     96    35/F
    5. Janeanne LePage      Youngstown NY        0:28:21   0:09:07    102    39/F
    6. Kayel Schwandt       North Tonawanda NY   0:31:28   0:10:08    116    50/F
    7. Angela Hastings      North Tonawanda NY   0:36:21   0:11:42    132    60/F

Women 25-29
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Tatyana Raby         Tonawanda NY         0:20:35   0:06:38     22     3/F
    2. Sara Baker           Niagara Falls NY     0:22:02   0:07:06     38     6/F
    3. Kathy Siuda          Waterloo ON          0:24:07   0:07:46     62    15/F
    4. Libby McPike         Staten Island NY     0:27:47   0:08:57     94    34/F

Women 30-34
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Allison Carr         West Seneca NY       0:18:36   0:05:59     11     1/F
    2. Darlene Senko        Washington DC        0:22:04   0:07:06     39     7/F
    3. Mary Kofahl          Ransomville NY       0:22:31   0:07:15     44     8/F
    4. Heather Burger       Orchard Park NY      0:23:15   0:07:29     52    11/F
    5. Anne Kwaizer         Buffalo NY           0:25:34   0:08:14     76    20/F
    6. Megan Nelson         Kenmore NY           0:27:32   0:08:52     90    30/F
    7. Kim Wailand          Buffalo NY           0:28:05   0:09:02     99    36/F
    8. Chelsea Fland        Sanborn NY           0:28:07   0:09:03    100    37/F
    9. Megan Fronkowiak     Cheektowaga NY       0:29:11   0:09:24    107    44/F
   10. Katie Frederiskson   Buffalo NY           0:30:32   0:09:50    111    46/F
   11. Megan Gotowko        Tonawanda NY         0:32:39   0:10:31    125    56/F

Women 35-39
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Rachel McArdle       Niagara Falls NY     0:23:45   0:07:39     57    13/F
    2. Deb Stephenspn       Youngstown NY        0:25:28   0:08:12     73    19/F
    3. Danyelle Tower       Ransomville NY       0:26:09   0:08:25     80    23/F
    4. Tammy Messmer        Akron NY             0:27:27   0:08:50     89    29/F

Women 40-44
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Amy Fakterowitz      Williamsville NY     0:19:10   0:06:10     14     2/F
    2. Patricia Webb        Tonawanda NY         0:23:43   0:07:38     56    12/F
    3. Catherine Clark      Wilson NY            0:26:40   0:08:35     84    26/F
    4. Lillian Chotkowski   West Seneca NY       0:27:40   0:08:54     92    32/F
    5. Lisa Lindamer        Lewiston NY          0:28:36   0:09:12    104    41/F
    6. Patricia Judge       Buffalo NY           0:29:45   0:09:35    108    45/F
    7. Joann Allender       Youngstown NY        0:31:03   0:10:00    113    47/F
    8. Tiffany Breniser     Youngstown NY        0:32:24   0:10:26    120    52/F
    9. Kelly Beiter         Youngstown NY        0:32:26   0:10:26    122    54/F
   10. Jennifer Stahlman    Lewiston NY          0:32:32   0:10:28    123    55/F

Women 45-49
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Diane Frost          Lockport NY          0:21:19   0:06:52     31     5/F
    2. Deanna Miller        Youngstown NY        0:23:47   0:07:39     58    14/F
    3. Jennifer Fidanza     Lockport NY          0:26:15   0:08:27     81    24/F
    4. Nicole Wheeler       Ransomville NY       0:26:18   0:08:28     82    25/F
    5. Anita Dompkowski     Lewiston NY          0:41:59   0:13:31    140    66/F

Women 50-54
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Laurie Seier         Williamsville NY     0:26:54   0:08:39     85    27/F
    2. Marianne Annibali    Depew NY             0:26:58   0:08:41     87    28/F
    3. Catherine Schwandt   North Tonawanda NY   0:27:39   0:08:54     91    31/F
    4. Sue Barber           Lake View NY         0:28:16   0:09:06    101    38/F
    5. Terri MacIntosh      Lewiston NY          0:31:09   0:10:02    114    48/F
    6. Mary Kay Musto       Lockport NY          0:33:15   0:10:42    127    57/F
    7. Teresa Ryan          Lockport NY          0:39:34   0:12:44    137    63/F

Women 55-59
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Marlene Kideckel     Thornhill ON         0:28:32   0:09:11    103    40/F
    2. Stacey Curry         Derby NY             0:28:41   0:09:14    105    42/F
    3. Marie Hannotte       Williamsville NY     0:34:42   0:11:10    131    59/F
    4. Kathie Jarvis        Williamsville NY     0:40:37   0:13:04    139    65/F

Women 60-64
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Carol Robinson       Lockport NY          0:45:46   0:14:44    142    67/F

Women 70-74
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Fran Rowe            Niagara Falls NY     0:37:02   0:11:55    135    61/F

Women 75-79
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Edye Radice          Buffalo NY           0:37:14   0:11:59    136    62/F
    2. Edna Hyer            South Wales NY       0:40:13   0:12:57    138    64/F
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Men - Age Group Results Women - Age Groups Overall Finish Order Age Graded Overall

Men 0-14
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Donald Allender      Youngstown NY       0:25:29  0:08:12     74    55/M

Men 15-19
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Seamus Degan         Buffalo NY          0:16:46  0:05:24      3     3/M
    2. Kevin Corrigan       Lockport NY         0:17:39  0:05:41      5     5/M
    3. Alex Siuda           Waterloo ON         0:18:13  0:05:52      7     7/M
    4. Justin Stephenson    Wilson NY           0:19:36  0:06:19     17    15/M
    5. Nolan Bouchane       Lyndonville NY      0:19:49  0:06:23     18    16/M
    6. Dan Jones            Lewisotn NY         0:21:10  0:06:49     26    23/M
    7. David Sudak          Youngstown NY       0:21:11  0:06:49     27    24/M
    8. Connor McArdle       Niagara Falls NY    0:21:11  0:06:49     28    25/M
    9. Brandon Trachte      Lockport NY         0:21:52  0:07:02     34    29/M
   10. Connor Schul         Lewiston NY         0:22:05  0:07:06     40    33/M
   11. Sam Beiter           Youngstown NY       0:22:44  0:07:19     47    39/M
   12. Andrew Tasselmyer    Tonawanda NY        0:33:37  0:10:49    128    71/M

Men 20-24
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Ryan Lamb            Appleton NY         0:16:40  0:05:22      2     2/M
    2. Jim Schuler          Newfane NY          0:17:27  0:05:37      4     4/M
    3. Justin Weldin        Lockport NY         0:18:04  0:05:49      6     6/M
    4. TJ McArdle           Niagara Falls NY    0:20:10  0:06:29     20    18/M
    5. Peter Costello       Youngstown NY       0:22:40  0:07:18     45    37/M
    6. Joseph Gelose        Niagara Falls NY    0:23:05  0:07:26     50    40/M
    7. Vinny Paonessa       Niagara Falls NY    0:23:28  0:07:33     53    42/M
    8. Rich Boos            Lockport NY         0:24:01  0:07:44     61    47/M
    9. James Susice         Lockport NY         0:26:08  0:08:25     79    57/M
   10. Christopher Liptak   Akron NY            0:36:23  0:11:43    133    73/M

Men 25-29
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Matthew West         Niagara Falls ON    0:18:26  0:05:56     10    10/M
    2. Gary Raby, Jr.       Lewiston NY         0:19:16  0:06:12     16    14/M
    3. Rick Fleck           Youngstown NY       0:20:55  0:06:44     25    22/M

Men 30-34
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jimmy Semes          Toronto ON          0:19:14  0:06:11     15    13/M
    2. Matthew Kofahl       Ransomville NY      0:20:02  0:06:27     19    17/M
    3. Paul Gotwoko         Tonawanda NY        0:32:40  0:10:31    126    70/M
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Men 35-39
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Brett Sippek         Youngstown NY       0:21:59  0:07:05     37    32/M
    2. Nate Stephonson      Wilson NY           0:23:37  0:07:36     54    43/M
    3. Eric D'Anna          West Seneca NY      0:25:16  0:08:08     72    54/M

Men 40-44
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Matt Glynn           Buffalo NY          0:16:34  0:05:20      1     1/M
    2. Randy Brownlee       Appleton NY         0:21:15  0:06:50     29    26/M
    3. Thomas McArdle       Niagara Falls NY    0:24:20  0:07:50     65    50/M
    4. Denis Shah           Lewiston NY         0:24:25  0:07:52     66    51/M
    5. Andrew Touma         Niagara Falls NY    0:27:59  0:09:00     97    62/M
    6. Eric Schultz         Lewiston NY         0:29:48  0:09:36    109    64/M
    7. Nick Whitman         Buffalo NY          0:36:59  0:11:54    134    74/M

Men 45-49
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jim Figler           Hamburg NY          0:18:15  0:05:52      8     8/M
    2. Steve Frey           Youngstown NY       0:18:22  0:05:55      9     9/M
    3. Henri Kursten        Lockport NY         0:18:38  0:06:00     12    11/M
    4. Joseph Norris        Tonawanda NY        0:18:54  0:06:05     13    12/M
    5. Rick Queeno          Lockport NY         0:20:53  0:06:43     24    21/M
    6. Mark Winslow         Youngstown NY       0:21:48  0:07:01     33    28/M
    7. Jeff MacIntosh       Lewiston NY         0:23:10  0:07:27     51    41/M
    8. Dan Russell          Youngstown NY       0:24:16  0:07:49     63    48/M
    9. James P. Murphy, Sr. Niagara Falls NY    0:24:17  0:07:49     64    49/M
   10. Paul Beatty          Youngstown NY       0:27:53  0:08:58     95    61/M
   11. Steven Doyle         Niagara Falls NY    0:31:48  0:10:14    118    67/M

Men 50-54
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Rick Royce           Kingston ON         0:20:30  0:06:36     21    19/M
    2. Ronald Prabucki      Lockport NY         0:20:44  0:06:40     23    20/M
    3. Jim Christen         Lockport NY         0:21:25  0:06:54     32    27/M
    4. Michael Schmidt      Sanborn NY          0:21:57  0:07:04     36    31/M
    5. Edmund Bouchane      Lyndonville NY      0:22:41  0:07:18     46    38/M
    6. James Hannotte       Williamsville NY    0:23:39  0:07:37     55    44/M
    7. Mark Jones           Lockport NY         0:24:46  0:07:58     70    53/M
    8. William Berard       Youngstown NY       0:27:59  0:09:00     98    63/M

Men 55-59
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. John Reardon         Lockport NY         0:21:53  0:07:03     35    30/M
    2. Robert O'Lay         Lockport NY         0:22:09  0:07:08     41    34/M
    3. Hans Steiniger       Lancaster NY        0:23:50  0:07:40     59    45/M
    4. Tom LePage           Youngstown NY       0:23:59  0:07:43     60    46/M
    5. Gary Raby, Sr.       Lewiston NY         0:24:29  0:07:53     68    52/M
    6. Mark Weldon          Lockport NY         0:26:25  0:08:30     83    58/M
    7. Howard Kideckel      Toronto ON          0:26:58  0:08:41     86    59/M
    8. James Sullivan       Niagara Falls NY    0:27:05  0:08:43     88    60/M

Men 60-64
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Clyde Ferguson       Lockport NY         0:22:21  0:07:12     42    35/M
    2. Barry Latner         Lockport NY         0:22:26  0:07:13     43    36/M
    3. Charles Lake         Clarence Center NY  0:30:09  0:09:42    110    65/M
    4. Jim Pedlow           Grand Island NY     0:32:36  0:10:30    124    69/M

Men 65-69
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Paul Schwandt        North Tonawanda NY  0:25:32  0:08:13     75    56/M
    2. Paul Hassall         Tonawanda NY        0:32:22  0:10:25    119    68/M
    3. Donald Rappold       Buffalo NY          0:34:32  0:11:07    130    72/M

Men 70-74
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                 Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Ed Russell           Amherst NY          0:30:49  0:09:55    112    66/M
    2. George Pendergast    Niagara Falls NY    0:43:14  0:13:55    141    75/M

Top of Page 

Age Graded Overall Men - Age Groups Women - Age Groups Overall Finish Order 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
AGPlace  Name                   AGtime    AGpct    Age    Time      Place   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
      1. Matt Glynn             0:15:32   83.01%     41   0:16:34       1 
      2. Amy Fakterowitz        0:17:56   82.54%     44   0:19:10      14 
      3. Seamus Degan           0:16:01   80.56%     17   0:16:46       3 
      4. Allison Carr           0:18:31   79.94%     33   0:18:36      11 
      5. Jim Figler             0:16:13   79.53%     48   0:18:15       8 
      6. Ryan Lamb              0:16:29   78.24%     20   0:16:40       2 
      7. Henri Kursten          0:16:34   77.89%     48   0:18:38      12 
      8. Steve Frey             0:16:35   77.80%     46   0:18:22       9 
      9. Diane Frost            0:19:07   77.44%     48   0:21:19      31 
     10. Joseph Norris          0:17:12   75.01%     45   0:18:54      13 
     11. Sophia Tasselmyer      0:19:44   74.99%     13   0:21:18      30 
     12. Jim Schuler            0:17:16   74.73%     20   0:17:27       4 
     13. Kevin Corrigan         0:17:17   74.66%     19   0:17:39       5 
     14. Rick Royce             0:17:30   73.72%     53   0:20:30      21 
     15. Clyde Ferguson         0:17:49   72.40%     61   0:22:21      42 
     16. Alex Siuda             0:17:50   72.33%     19   0:18:13       7 
     17. John Reardon           0:17:55   72.03%     58   0:21:53      35 
     18. Tatyana Raby           0:20:35   71.90%     27   0:20:35      22 
     19. Barry Latner           0:18:03   71.50%     60   0:22:26      43 
     20. Justin Weldin          0:18:04   71.40%     24   0:18:04       6 
     21. Ronald Prabucki        0:18:08   71.13%     50   0:20:44      23 
     22. Rick Fleck             0.014525462962963   70.80%          0:20:55      25 
     23. Matthew West           0:18:25   70.04%     29   0:18:26      10 
     24. Jim Christen           0:18:26   69.99%     52   0:21:25      32 
     25. Robert O'Lay           0:18:26   69.97%     56   0:22:09      41 
     26. Rick Queeno            0:18:34   69.50%     48   0:20:53      24 
     27. Nolan Bouchane         0:18:40   69.11%     16   0:19:49      18 
     28. Justin Stephenson      0:18:57   68.06%     18   0:19:36      17 
     29. Jimmy Semes            0:19:01   67.85%     33   0:19:14      15 
     30. Brenna Donovan         0:21:50   67.77%     15   0:22:52      48 
     31. Darlene Senko          0:21:58   67.38%     33   0:22:04      39 
     32. Michael Schmidt        0:19:12   67.19%     50   0:21:57      36 
     33. Sara Baker             0:22:02   67.17%     25   0:22:02      38 
     34. Deanna Miller          0:22:02   67.16%     45   0:23:47      58 
     35. Mark Winslow           0:19:13   67.11%     49   0:21:48      33 
     36. Gary Raby, Jr.         0:19:16   66.96%     28   0:19:16      16 
     37. Hans Steiniger         0:19:20   66.72%     59   0:23:50      59 
     38. Randy Brownlee         0:19:29   66.21%     44   0:21:15      29 
     39. Laurie Seier           0:22:21   66.20%     54   0:26:54      85 
     40. Patricia Webb          0:22:23   66.12%     43   0:23:43      56 
     41. Edmund Bouchane        0:19:31   66.08%     52   0:22:41      46 
     42. Edye Radice            0:22:25   66.01%     75   0:37:14     136 
     43. Mary Kofahl            0:22:27   65.90%     32   0:22:31      44 
     44. Marlene Kideckel       0:22:28   65.87%     58   0:28:32     103 
     45. Dan Jones              0:19:37   65.77%     15   0:21:10      26 
     46. Connor McArdle         0:19:38   65.72%     15   0:21:11      28 
     47. Paul Schwandt          0:19:38   65.69%     65   0:25:32      75 
     48. Grace Ross             0:22:34   65.59%     17   0:23:03      49 
     49. Stacey Curry           0:22:35   65.52%     58   0:28:41     105 
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     50. Gary Raby, Sr.         0:19:52   64.94%     59   0:24:29      68 
     51. Matthew Kofahl         0:19:53   64.90%     32   0:20:02      19 
     52. Edna Hyer              0:22:54   64.62%     78   0:40:13     138 
     53. James Hannotte         0:20:01   64.44%     54   0:23:39      55 
     54. Marianne Annibali      0:23:00   64.35%     52   0:26:58      87 
     55. Tom LePage             0:20:08   64.07%     55   0:23:59      60 
     56. Alexis Lindemar        0:23:07   64.04%     11   0:25:59      78 
     57. TJ McArdle             0:20:10   63.99%     22   0:20:10      20 
     58. Heather Burger         0:23:11   63.82%     32   0:23:15      52 
     59. Rachel McArdle         0:23:12   63.80%     38   0:23:45      57 
     60. Brandon Trachte        0:20:16   63.67%     15   0:21:52      34 
     61. Hannah Cupples         0:23:25   63.21%     15   0:24:31      69 
     62. David Sudak            0:20:29   62.98%     18   0:21:11      27 
     63. Fran Rowe              0:23:31   62.95%     72   0:37:02     135 
     64. Catherine Schwandt     0:23:35   62.76%     52   0:27:39      91 
     65. Jeff MacIntosh         0:20:35   62.65%     48   0:23:10      51 
     66. Jennifer Fidanza       0:23:49   62.16%     47   0:26:15      81 
     67. Brett Sippek           0:20:56   61.63%     39   0:21:59      37 
     68. Kathy Siuda            0:24:07   61.37%     26   0:24:07      62 
     69. Sam Beiter             0:21:04   61.24%     15   0:22:44      47 
     70. Connor Schul           0:21:05   61.17%     17   0:22:05      40 
     71. Nicole Wheeler         0:24:22   60.73%     45   0:26:18      82 
     72. Sue Barber             0:24:25   60.61%     51   0:28:16     101 
     73. Ashley Goodrich        0:24:28   60.49%     22   0:24:28      67 
     74. Dan Russell            0:21:24   60.29%     49   0:24:16      63 
     75. Mark Jones             0:21:40   59.55%     50   0:24:46      70 
     76. Deb Stephenspn         0:24:53   59.50%     38   0:25:28      73 
     77. Jennifer Raby          0:24:53   59.48%     21   0:24:53      71 
     78. Angela Gallo           0:24:53   59.48%     16   0:25:44      77 
     79. James P. Murphy, Sr.   0:21:45   59.30%     47   0:24:17      64 
     80. Mark Weldon            0:21:48   59.16%     57   0:26:25      83 
     81. Howard Kideckel        0:22:04   58.45%     58   0:26:58      86 
     82. Anne Kwaizer           0:25:32   57.95%     31   0:25:34      76 
     83. Denis Shah             0:22:23   57.62%     44   0:24:25      66 
     84. Catherine Clark        0:25:44   57.50%     40   0:26:40      84 
     85. Jessi Avila-Shah       0:25:52   57.23%      8   0:31:39     117 
     86. Ed Russell             0:22:33   57.19%     70   0:30:49     112 
     87. Danyelle Tower         0:25:53   57.19%     35   0:26:09      80 
     88. Lillian Chotkowski     0:25:53   57.18%     44   0:27:40      92 
     89. Nate Stephonson        0:22:39   56.95%     38   0:23:37      54 
     90. Peter Costello         0:22:40   56.91%     24   0:22:40      45 
     91. James Sullivan         0:22:44   56.74%     55   0:27:05      88 
     92. Thomas McArdle         0:23:00   56.09%     40   0:24:20      65 
     93. Joseph Gelose          0:23:04   55.91%     22   0:23:05      50 
     94. Donald Allender        0:23:10   55.68%     14   0:25:29      74 
     95. Lisa Lindamer          0:26:45   55.32%     44   0:28:36     104 
     96. Tammy Messmer          0:26:49   55.20%     38   0:27:27      89 
     97. Terri MacIntosh        0:26:54   55.00%     51   0:31:09     114 
     98. Vinny Paonessa         0:23:28   54.97%     23   0:23:28      53 
     99. Rich Boos              0:23:55   53.92%     21   0:24:01      61 
    100. Megan Nelson           0:27:32   53.77%     30   0:27:32      90 
    101. William Berard         0:24:05   53.57%     52   0:27:59      98 
    102. Britney-Bay Croyle     0:27:44   53.38%     15   0:29:02     106 
    103. Kristen Prabucki       0:27:45   53.33%     22   0:27:45      93 
    104. Libby McPike           0:27:47   53.27%     28   0:27:47      94 
    105. Charles Lake           0:24:15   53.20%     60   0:30:09     110 
    106. Alexa Gigliotti        0:27:53   53.07%     20   0:27:54      96 
    107. Kim Wailand            0:28:01   52.84%     32   0:28:05      99 
    108. Chelsea Fland          0:28:03   52.78%     32   0:28:07     100 
    109. Eric D'Anna            0:24:35   52.48%     36   0:25:16      72 
    110. Patricia Judge         0:28:18   52.28%     42   0:29:45     108 
    111. Janeanne LePage        0:28:20   52.23%     20   0:28:21     102 
    112. Marie Hannotte         0:28:28   52.00%     55   0:34:42     131 
    113. Paul Hassall           0:24:54   51.82%     65   0:32:22     119 
    114. Paul Beatty            0:24:59   51.65%     47   0:27:53      95 
    115. Mary Kay Musto         0:28:43   51.53%     51   0:33:15     127 
    116. Joann Allender         0:29:03   50.95%     44   0:31:03     113 
    117. Megan Fronkowiak       0:29:09   50.77%     31   0:29:11     107 
    118. Ellen Doyle            0:29:25   50.31%     14   0:31:14     115 
    119. Andrew Touma           0:25:39   50.28%     44   0:27:59      97 
    120. James Susice           0:25:51   49.90%     20   0:26:08      79 
    121. Jim Pedlow             0:25:59   49.64%     61   0:32:36     124 
    122. Donald Rappold         0:26:04   49.48%     67   0:34:32     130 
    123. Gabby Breniser         0:30:31   48.50%     14   0:32:24     121 
    124. Katie Frederiskson     0:30:31   48.49%     30   0:30:32     111 
    125. Kelly Beiter           0:30:37   48.35%     43   0:32:26     122 
    126. Jennifer Stahlman      0:30:57   47.81%     42   0:32:32     123 
    127. Tiffany Breniser       0:31:17   47.32%     40   0:32:24     120 
    128. Eric Schultz           0:27:19   47.21%     44   0:29:48     109 
    129. Kayel Schwandt         0:31:28   47.03%     22   0:31:28     116 
    130. Sara Nicoletti         0:32:15   45.90%     15   0:33:46     129 
    131. Megan Gotowko          0:32:34   45.45%     32   0:32:39     125 
    132. Kathie Jarvis          0:32:52   45.02%     56   0:40:37     139 
    133. Steven Doyle           0:28:56   44.58%     45   0:31:48     118 
    134. Carol Robinson         0:34:33   42.84%     61   0:45:46     142 
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    135. Teresa Ryan            0:34:37   42.76%     50   0:39:34     137 
    136. George Pendergast      0:31:15   41.27%     71   0:43:14     141 
    137. Angela Hastings        0:36:21   40.72%     21   0:36:21     132 
    138. Paul Gotwoko           0:32:25   39.80%     32   0:32:40     126 
    139. Andrew Tasselmyer      0:32:30   39.68%     18   0:33:37     128 
    140. Anita Dompkowski       0:38:30   38.44%     46   0:41:59     140 
    141. Nick Whitman           0:34:10   37.75%     43   0:36:59     134 
    142. Christopher Liptak     0:36:23   35.46%     23   0:36:23     133 
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